
HALL 1  HALL 2 FRONT GALLERYCENTRAL LAWN BACK GALLERY

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

5:00

12:30

11:30

12:00

11:00

PATIO
Speed Mentoring

3pm-4pm 

FILM
 Sometimes Even the Shore Drowns

directed by Mahera Omar 

Tasweer-e-Zan: a public mural by Summaiya Jillani (Outside Hall 1 in front of Patio) /  Zal: Reel identity: Tasweerghar with Aiman Amin (Front Gallery) 
Aiming for the Stars- Telescope Activity with Aamna Saleem  (Patio)

FOYER 2
Library Pop-Up

All Day

POP UP
On the Wings of Words: 

Poetry Reading by A�iya Dawood 

DAY ONE / SATURDAY FEB 01, 2025

FILM : Salma
Q & A with Dr. Luay Shabaneh, 

UNFPA representative

FIRESIDE CHAT 
Corporate Changemakers: 
levelling the Playing Field!

Fiza Farhan in conversation 
with Mohammad Khosa

BAITHAK
Libraries as Safe 

Spaces for Women
4pm-5pm

Awais Malik, Aliza Khalid, 
Ayza Khan 

moderated by Sara Hassan

FILM 
I Stood Among the Bodies

directed by Safar Ali Danish 

PANEL 

Inclusion Ma�ers
moderated by Rafat Yasmin

PERFORMANCE

Chog Kusambey Di 
(Punjabi Play)

Artivism Academy

JUNIOR WORKSHOP

Par-e-Surkhaab Ka Raaz
(The Secret of Surkhaab’s 
Feather - A Potions Lab)

with The STEM Lab

INTERACTIVE 

Gup Shup: 
storytime & song

with Khaled Anum 

POP UP 
Textile Legacies: 

Mapping the Sustainable Fashion 
Ecosystemin Pakistan 

BITE
From Sandook to Runway: 

Reimaging Fashion 
by Somayeh Bardai 

FIRESIDE CHAT
Abdul Rehman in conversation 

with Fatima Razzaq 

WORKSHOP

The Surkhaab's Flight: 
Ecstatic Dance
with Saba Rana

BITES 

Scaling New Heights by Anum Uzair; 
Reimagining Beauty by Baemisaal; 
Feeding Hope by Rukhsana Izhar 

PANEL
The Hidden Half 

Dr. Durre Nayyab & UNFPA 
representative Dr. Luay Shabaneh  

moderated by Mariyam Nawaz 

PANEL 
I Dream of the Multiverse

Jehan Ara, Sara Nisar, Faiza Yousuf 
moderated by Maria Umer

POP UP
 

Dholki: Community Beats
with Saleema Jawwad

WORKSHOP

Starting a Freelance Career
with Faiza Yousuf

BAITHAK

Cra�ing Conversations: 
Visual, Tone and Word
with Dr. Maryam Rab

WORKSHOP 

Spread Your Wings: 
Dynamics of Gender and Power 

with Izzah Meyer

INTERACTIVE
Wardrobe Solution 

Specialist is in the House!

Redesign, Reuse and 
Redefine What It Means to

Rethink your Style
2pm-4pm
                

BURNEY GARDEN

 Pa�ay ki Ba� (game) 
3pm-4pm   

PERFORMANCE:
 Chaurangi: 4 Directions of Love 

A Qawwali Recital

Saba Bu�, Tehseen Sakina, 
Gulshan Jahan & Arieb Azhar

PERFORMANCE 
Muntakhab Tehreerain: 

Ismat Chughtai aur Ahmed Nadeem 
Qasmi presented by Zambeel

Asma Mundrawala & Saife Hasan
FIRESIDE CHAT

Justice Saman Imtiaz
in conversation with 

Aaminah Qadir



DAY T WO / SUNDAY FEB 02, 2025
HALL 1  HALL 2 CENTRAL LAWN BACK GALLERY

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

5:00

12:30

11:30

12:00

11:00

FILM  
Mahelika

directed by Farah Naz Baloch

PANEL
South-South Internationalism: 

The Pakistan Context

Khawar Mumtaz, Farida Shaheed, 
Shahzadi Rai & Uzma Noorani

moderated by Zoya Rehman

FIRESIDE CHAT
Anokhay Parents

Maryam Munir 
in conversation with Mina Malik

FIRESIDE CHAT
Humanising AI for 

Gender Equity in South Asia
 

Mallory Knodel, Ramma Cheema
in conversation with  Hera Hussain

JUNIOR WORKSHOP

Art for Change
with Nadia Amjad

BAITHAK

Women as Guardians 
of Living Heritage 

with Mariam Saleem Farooqi

BAITHAK
SHEROs of the Wild: Women Shaping 

a Legacy in Nature Conservation

Haseena Anbarin , Rizwana Aziz, 
Um-e-Habiba, Sidra Allah Wasaya 

moderated by Hamera Aisha & Rabia Tahir 

WORKSHOP

 Financial Autonomy 
for Entrepreneurs

with Sabahat Bokhari

PANEL 
Empowered Voices : Young Women 

Leaders in Climate Action

Sundus Bibi, Zomehr Fatima, 
Muqqadas Abbasi, Zoha Naveed

moderated by Maha Husain 

WORKSHOP

Exploring the Art of Khayal 
Gaikee: A Journey Through 

Vocal Training
with Nashmia Haroon 

Pa�ay ki Ba� (game) 
3pm-4pm   

MARKETPLACE
Product & Information

(Parking)

Tasweer-e-Zan: 
a public mural by Summaiya Jillani

 
(Outside Hall 1 in front of Patio) 

Zal: Reel identity  
Tasweerghar with Aiman Amin

Front Gallery 

Library Pop-Up

Foyer 2 

PANEL 
The Age of Digital Literacy

Aisha Shahzadi & Sarah Ahmer
moderated by Namrah Malik

POP UP

PANEL 
Reframing the Gaze: How media 

Shapes Gender, Culture and Progress
 

Huma Mobin, Noreen Omer, Shrouq
 Tariq & Irteza Ubaid moderated 

by Mehr Hussain

JUNIOR WORKSHOP

Par-e-Surkhaab Ki Justuju
(The Pursuit of the Surkhaab’s Feathers)

with The STEM Lab

WORKSHOP

Learn to Soar
with Suhaee Abro

INTERACTIVE
Women on Wheels display 

& hands-on experience
4pm-5pm

PATIO

PERFORMANCE
Bebaak

Suhaee Abro,
Momina Khan & Wajiha Wasti

YOUTH PANEL  
Challenging Unrealistic Standards: 

How AI Redefines Learning, College 
Admissions & Teen Aspirations

 Zoya Azfar, Mydah Azhar, Mahad 
Ahmad moderated by Shanza Khan

BITES   
Punching Through Barriers 

by Nada Zareen Pervez;
Bridging the Gap by Gulalai Khan;

She-her Speaks: Voices of 
Empowerment by Aaminah Qadir

PERFORMANCE:

Chal Diye: 
Remembering Haniya Aslam -
young voices with Rakae Jamil

End Digital Violence by Mariyam Nawaz;
 "No is a Complete Sentence” by Khadija Siddiqi; 

Women on Wheels by Zoe Khan

  BITES                              

INTERACTIVE
Wardrobe Solution Specialist is in the house!

Redesign, Reuse and Redefine 
what it means to rethink your style

2-4PM
                

BURNEY GARDEN

FILM 
Women in the Arts

Bushra Waqas Khan & Wardha Shabbir 
in conversation with Imran Sajid

POP-UP
Cra� in Community: Readings 

from Ampersand

Aiming for the Stars 
Telescope Activity with Aamna Saleem

All Day  

Crimson on Co�on
Rabia Pasha, Amna Mawaz & Imran I�ikhar


