DAY ONE / SATURDAY FEB 01. 2025

	HALL 1	HALL 2	CENTRAL LAWN	BACK GALLERY	FRONT GALLERY	BURNEY GARDEN
11:00						INTERACTIVE
11:30				POP UP Textile Legacies:		Wardrobe Solution Specialist is in the House!
12:00			INTERACTIVE	Mapping the Sustainable Fashion Ecosystemin Pakistan BITE		Redesign, Reuse and Redefine What It Means to Rethink your Style
12:30		FILM I Stood Among the Bodies directed by Safar Ali Danish	Gup Shup: storytime & song with Khaled Anum	From Sandook to Runway: Reimaging Fashion by Somayeh Bardai	WORKSHOP The Surkhaab's Flight: Ecstatic Dance	2pm-4pm
1:00	PERFORMANCE - Chog Kusambey Di	PANEL	JUNIOR WORKSHOP Par-e-Surkhaab Ka Raaz	FIRESIDE CHAT Abdul Rehman in conversation with Fatima Razzaq	with Saba Rana	Pattay ki Batt (game) 3pm-4pm
1:30	(Punjabi Play) Artivism Academy	Inclusion Matters moderated by Rafat Yasmin	(The Secret of Surkhaab's Feather - A Potions Lab) with The STEM Lab			
2:00		FILM : Salma Q & A with Dr. Luay Shabaneh, UNFPA representative		WORKSHOP	1,200	
2:30				Spread Your Wings: Dynamics of Gender and Power with Izzah Meyer		FOYER 2 Library Pop-Up All Day
3:00		FIRESIDE CHAT Corporate Changemakers: levelling the Playing Field!	PERFORMANCE Muntakhab Tehreerain: Ismat Chughtai aur Ahmed Nadeem Qasmi presented by Zambeel			BAITHAK Libraries as Safe Spaces for Women
3:30	_ FIRESIDE CHAT	Fiza Farhan in conversation with Mohammad Khosa	Qasmi presented by Zambeel Asma Mundrawala & Saife Hasan			4pm-5pm Awais Malik, Aliza Khalid,
4:00	Justice Saman Imtiaz in conversation with	PANEL I Dream of the Multiverse	POP UP	BAITHAK		Ayza Khan moderated by Sara Hassan
4:30	Aaminah Qadir	Jehan Ara, Sara Nisar, Faiza Yousuf moderated by Maria Umer	Dholki: Community Beats with Saleema Jawwad	Crafting Conversations: Visual, Tone and Word with Dr. Maryam Rab		PATIO
5:00	BITES	PANEL The Hidden Half				Speed Mentoring
5:30	– Scaling New Heights by Anum Uzair; Reimagining Beauty by Baemisaal; Feeding Hope by Rukhsana Izhar	Dr. Durre Nayyab & UNFPA representative Dr. Luay Shabaneh moderated by Mariyam Nawaz		WORKSHOP		3pm-4pm
6:00		FILM Sometimes Even the Shore Drowns directed by Mahera Omar		Starting a Freelance Career with Faiza Yousuf		
6:30	- Austonia	POP UP On the Wings of Words: Poetry Reading by Attiya Dawood				The same of the sa
7:00	PERFORMANCE: Chaurangi: 4 Directions of Love				TVO.	WORLD
7:30	A Čawwali Recital				WOMEN OF THE WOMEN FESTIVE	ISTAN
8:30	Saba Butt, Tehseen Sakina, Gulshan Jahan & Arieb Azhar					

ALL DAY EVENTS

Tasweer-e-Zan: a public mural by Summaiya Jillani (Outside Hall 1 in front of Patio) / Zal: Reel identity: Tasweerghar with Aiman Amin (Front Gallery) Aiming for the Stars- Telescope Activity with Aamna Saleem (Patio)

DAY TWO / SUNDAY FEB 02. 2025

	HALL 1	HALL2	CENTRAL LAWN	BACK GALLERY	
11:00		PANEL The Age of Digital Literacy			
11:30		Aisha Shahzadi & Sarah Ahmer moderated by Namrah Malik			
12:00	FILM Mahelika directed by Farah Naz Baloch		JUNIOR WORKSHOP		
12:30	·	PANEL Empowered Voices : Young Women Leaders in Climate Action	Art for Change with Nadia Amjad	WORKSHOP Learn to Soar	
1:00	FILM Women in the Arts	Sundus Bibi, Zomehr Fatima, Muqqadas Abbasi, Zoha Naveed moderated by Maha Husain	JUNIOR WORKSHOP	with Suhaee Abro	
1:30	Bushra Waqas Khan & Wardha Shabbir in conversation with Imran Sajid		Par-e-Surkhaab Ki Justuju (The Pursuit of the Surkhaab's Feathers) with The STEM Lab		
2:00	PANEL Reframing the Gaze: How media Shapes Gender, Culture and Progress	FIRESIDE CHAT Anokhay Parents		BAITHAK	
2:30	Huma Mobin, Noreen Omer, Shrouq Tariq & Irteza Ubaid moderated by Mehr Hussain	Maryam Munir in conversation with Mina Malik		Women as Guardians of Living Heritage with Mariam Saleem Farooqi	
3:00	YOUTH PANEL Challenging Unrealistic Standards:	BITES End Digital Violence by Mariyam Nawaz; "No is a Complete Sentence" by Khadija Siddiqi	JAL	BAITHAK SHEROs of the Wild: Women Shaping a Legacy in Nature Conservation	
3:30	Zoya Azfar, Mydah Azhar, Mahad Ahmad moderated by Shanza Khan	Women on Wheels by Zoe Khan	O THE WORLD	Haseena Anbarin , Rizwana Aziz, Um-e-Habiba, Sidra Allah Wasaya moderated by Hamera Aisha & Rabia Tahir	
4:00	BITES Punching Through Barriers by Nada Zareen Pervez;	FIRESIDE CHAT Humanising AI for Gender Equity in South Asia	WOMEN OF STIVAL PAKISTAN	WORKSHOP Financial Autonomy	
4:30	Bridging the Gap by Gulalai Khan; She-her Speaks: Voices of Empowerment by Aaminah Qadir	Mallory Knodel, Ramma Cheema in conversation with Hera Hussain		for Entrepreneurs with Sabahat Bokhari	
5:00		PANEL South-South Internationalism: The Pakistan Context		POP-UP Craft in Community: Readings from Ampersand	
5:30		Khawar Mumtaz, Farida Shaheed, Shahzadi Rai & Uzma Noorani moderated by Zoya Rehman		WORKSHOP	
6:00	, Harris and American Control of the	PERFORMANCE Bebaak		Exploring the Art of Khayal Gaikee: A Journey Through Vocal Training	
6:30		Suhaee Abro, Momina Khan & Wajiha Wasti		vocai Training with Nashmia Haroon	
7:00		POP UP Crimson on Cotton Rabia Pasha, Amna Mawaz & Imran Iftikhar			
7:30	PERFORMANCE:				
8:30	Chal Diye: Remembering Haniya Aslam - young voices with Rakae Jamil	The state of the s			

BURNEY GARDEN

INTERACTIVE

Wardrobe Solution Specialist is in the house! Redesign, Reuse and Redefine what it means to rethink your style

2-4PM

PATIO

INTERACTIVE

Women on Wheels display & hands-on experience 4pm-5pm

Aiming for the Stars
Telescope Activity with Aamna Saleem
All Day

ALL DAY EVENTS

MARKETPLACE Product & Information

(Parking)

Tasweer-e-Zan: a public mural by Summaiya Jillani

(Outside Hall I in front of Patio)

Zal: Reel identity
Tasweerghar with Aiman Amin

Front Gallery

Library Pop-Up

Foyer 2